
Date 

23/05/2025 (Friday) 
27/05/2025 (Tuesday) 

Examination schedule for UG Semester IV Examination, 2025 (NEP, CBCS) 

28/05/2025 (Wednesday) 
29/05/2025 (Thursday) 
02/06/2025 (Monday) 

04/06/2025 (Wednesday) 

09/06/2025 (Monday) 
10/06/2025 (Tuesday) 

11/06/2025 (Wednesday) 

Date 

26/05/2025 (Monday) 
28/05/2025 (Wednesday) 

30/05/2025 (Friday) 
03/06/2025 (Tuesday) 
05/06/2025 (Thursday) 

Department of Statistics, Siksha-Bhavana 

Date 

30/05/2025 (Friday) 

Visva-Blharati 

27/05/2025 (Tuesday) 

Dated: May 09, 2025 

(For regular and back candidates) 

Time 

02/06/2025 (Monday) 
09/06/2025 (Monday) 
12/06/2025 (Thursday) 

10:00-13:00 
10:00-13:00 
14:00-16:00 
10:00-13:00 

10:00-12:00,12:30-2:30, 3:00-5:00 
10:00-13:00 

Examination schedule for UG Semester VI Examination, 2025 

10:00-13:00 
10:00-12:00 
10:00-12:00 

10:00-12:00,12:30-2:30, 3:00-5:00 

(For regular and back candidates) 

Time 
10:00-13:00 
10:00-13:00 

10:00-13:00 

10:00 onwards 

Time 

14:00-1 7:00 

Examination schedule for PG Semester IV Examination, 2025 

(For regular and back candidates) 

14:00-17:00 
14:00-17:00 

Paper 
MJSTO7 

MJST09A /CC9A (Theory) 
MJST10A /CC10A (Theory) 

MJSTO9B/CC&B, MJST10B/CC9B, 
CC10B (Practical) 

10:00-14:00 

MJSTO8 /CC8A (Theory) 
SECC-2 (Back) 

10:00 onwards 

MNSTO2A / GE4 (Theory) 
MNSTO2A / GE4 (Practical) 

MIL/AECC 

Paper 
CC13A (Theory) 
CC14A (Theory) 
DSE3A (Theory) 

CC13B, CC14B, DSE3B (Practical) 
DSE4 (Project) 

Paper 
MSC 41 

MSC 42 

MSC 43 

MSC 44 (Practical) 
MSC 45 (Project) 

Head, Department ofStatistics 

Siksha Bhavana, Visva-Bharati 

farR I Head 
Departmernt of Statisics 

Siksha Bhavana, Visva-Bharati 
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